
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00007, Jerome

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  2.6 Mi. E of Jct SH-46

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 19,766

 19,953
 19,299

Gooding (24)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 9,831

 9,922
 9,602

 9,935

 10,031
 9,697

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 18,462 19,331 21,524 17,800

W DIR - - - 8,961 9,829 10,952 8,918

E DIR - - - 9,501 9,502 10,572 8,882

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

17,921 17,667 17,192 17,418 19,779 21,571 19,050

9,498 9,030 9,023 9,704 10,333 10,741 9,316

8,423 8,637 8,169 7,714 9,446 10,830 9,734

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18,885 18,293 18,727 20,123 21,396 22,802 20,293

9,447 9,238 8,987 9,976 10,799 11,129 9,922

9,438 9,055 9,740 10,147 10,597 11,673 10,371

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

20,426 19,362 19,471 20,189 21,106 23,257 20,050

10,758 9,899 9,427 9,911 10,551 11,373 9,548

9,668 9,463 10,044 10,278 10,555 11,884 10,502

26 27 28 29 30 - -

19,967 19,303 19,232 20,384 22,642 - -

10,168 9,987 9,457 10,322 11,331 - -

9,799 9,316 9,775 10,062 11,311 - -

MADW 19,300 18,656 18,656 19,315 20,851 22,289 19,298

STDEV 1,123 822 1,024 1,312 1,326 876 1,134

DAYFAC 1.02 1.06 1.06 1.02 0.95 0.89 1.02
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